
 

 

INCARICHI CONFERITI E/O AUTORIZZATI AI PROPRI DIPENDENTI  

– ANNO 2023 – 

 

 

 
DIPENDENTE 

 
QUALIFICA 

 
OGGETTO 
INCARICO 

 
ENTE C/O 

CUI SI 
SVOLGE 

INCARICO 
 

 
PERIODO 
INCARICO 

 
COMPENSO 
EROGATO 

 
ANNO DI 

LIQUIDAZIONE 

 
BASTONERO 
Nadia 
 

 
Istruttore 
Direttivo 

 
Responsabile area 
contabile 

 
Comune di 
Lagnasco 
 

 
28.11.2022 
31.12.2023 

 
€ 3.800,00 

 
2023 

 
 
 

   
 
 
 

   

 

 


